LS

LTKG 9KW G
3 % | KX
1 6
YV /74
V /4 ?5
y 4
y 4
y 4 S
y 4 T
Y /4
VY /4
(03
IS
Name
2 STM-907W/0-B-ALL Inner structure 1 welding parts
1 STM-907TW/0-A-ALL Shell metal plate 1
No. Material number Name Mat Num Remarks
T BE B orMog0wo  |®F R twl‘ 6 | & |
%t B AUFRREA ] ] — & #x
® ~
al SHINJ £2irannesnea AEER
| EYW ERE EHA | HE | ¥ E ] - Shini Pastics Technologles, Inc. &%‘




SEE—
—/
[N a— @
— y 4
= y 4
—/
//??22% | —
Y 4 O
€]
YU R o 0
6285
R °
x{ﬂ}g
2
N 2
— — V7
—_— = // <
/4// 7
15 STM-907wW/0-A-04 Cover plate SPCC1.2 1
1 BH90115000150 Assenbly EGO 1 Without plastic protective box
13 YW62051000100 Large cross recessed flaf head screw M5x10 0235A 8 Jsim
12 STM-907W/0-A-02 Door plank 1 Welding parts
M YE67201500200 Copper plated nickel cable lock head H62 1 For cable &.0x4C/5,2.545¢
10 YW6T040600600 (ross socket pan head tapping lock screy Mixs| Q235A L GB6560
9 STM-907W/0-A-03 Elec bottom plate SECC15 | 1
8 YW62061000000 Large crass recessed flat head strew Mexto | SUS304 | 18 JISTIN
7 YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade 6 Q235A 18 GB/T97.1(6.6x12x1.6)
6 YW65060000000 Standard spring washer 6 65Mn 16 GB/T93
5 YW62061500000 Large crass recessed pan head screy Mex®s | Q235A 8 JISTM
L STM-90TW/0-A-05 Control box thermal insulated plate 5A02-101] 1
3 STM-907W/0-A-01 Ratk 1 Welding parts
2 YW03000200000 Castor Rubber A 2" without brake 35KG
1 YW05061400100 Sleeve connector 1 BMMX1/4"PT L type(HS9)
No. Material number Name Mat Num Remarks
L s S R IRES
— STM-907W/0-A-ALL
it B ARt =1 | K
Bt ® P
,, SHINI e oo
e | Eww ERE EYA | BE | ¥ F ] - Shini Plastics Technologies. Inc. | 445 ‘




45

LO LT L2 L3 L&
LS YW52030800000 3/16" stainless steel 3-way SUS304 1
Ll STM-907W/0-B-10 Cooling water inlef pipe SUS30L | 1
Q 43 YW05081200500 Sleeve connecior 1 8MMX1/2PT LIHS9)
— . © © 12 YW05061400000 Sleeve connector 1 6MMX1/4 "PT[H59)
39 A 41 S-07 Copper coupler H58 2 3/8"PTXx3/8"PT
38 40 STM-907W/0-B-15 Water inlet connector H58 1
37 e 5 39 S-136 Copper connector HS8 L thread M22x15
29 ui 38 YWS57010200000 Y-type filter valve H62 1 %”PT 30-35 mesh
36 r [0 =] 37 YE14152400000 Micro switch 7 LXW5-12L4 rod L.100mm
[@ o ‘ 36 S-109 Level sensor insulated washer | Nomex L Made by aramid fiber (has mould)
@ 35 STM-907W/0-B-09 Float ball 1 For weldng parts borrowed
. 34 YW53001200100 Stainless steel wire elbow SUS304 1 1/24PT
gﬂ 33 BH12010200510 Hopper bottom screw H62 1 /2°PT
32 STM-907W/0-B-02 Pipe heater welding parts 3 Welding parfs
31 STM-907TW/0-B-14 Pipe heater washer Nomex 6
30 STM-907W/0-B-04 (ooling pipe 1 Welding parts
29 YW04030400000 3/4PT to 3/4H connector L H58 1
28 VP-55 Vertical pump Cu 1
m] 21 STM-907W/0-B-12 Mofor guide air ring SPCC1I2 | 1
& @ = 26 YW59343300000 Special soft Teflon pipe 2" x33(M 1
25 STM-907W/D-B-13 Pressure gauge pipe SUS304 1
24 STM-507W/0-B-07 Make-up pipe SUS304 | 1
232425 2% 27 28 23 YE32382400000 Solenoid valve 24V 3 3/8PT (Kai Ling
22 YW85191000100 Pressure gauge -1-9KG 1
21 YW63030600000 Cross socket pan head screw M3x6 | A235A 3 GB/T-823
20 YW59344200000 Special soft Teflon pipe " x42CM 1
19 YW05083800100 Sleeve connecfor 1 BMMX3/8"PT L-typelH59)
18 STM-907W/0-B-08 Exhaust connector H58 1
17 YW05083800000 Sleeve connector 3 8MMX3/8"PT (H59)
6 S-30 Alu.oll cap YL-112 1 3/4"G inner thread
15 YW62051000100 Large crass recessed pan head screw M5x10 | Q235A 3 JIsn
L STM-907W/0-B-1 Cooling water auflet pipe SUS304 | 1
13 YW60061000000 Hex. bolt M6x10 129 5 GB/T5781
12 STM-907W/0-B-03  |0il water tank cover plate welding parts 1 For welding parts
11 STM-907W/0-B-06 Oil water tank cover plate 2 5A02-10] 1
10 STM-907W/0-B-01 Ol water tank 1 For welding parts
9 STM-907W/0-B-05 Ol wafer tank cover plate 1 5A02-1.0] 1
8 YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade 6 Q235A | 8 GB/T97.1(6.6x12x 16!
7 BE903£41500050 Thermaucouple SUS304 | 1 1.5M
6 YW65060000000 Standard spring washer 6 65Mn 8 GB/T93
5 YW62061000000 Large cross recessed flat head screy Mox0| SUS304 | 4 JIsn
L YW60012603000 Hex. film nut M12 Thickness 6MM 0235A 6
3 YW66061800000 Large washer A grade Q235A | & GB/T96.1(6x18x15)
2 YW60061500100 Hex. bolf Mox16 129 A GB/T5783
1 YR10060700000 Pump fastener ring Si 1
Na. Material number Name Mat Num Remarks
T W BX STyg0y/0  |B¥ R IRES
%t B WA @ | g
il ’ SHINI £2arsnmsspes | A5
R | ERE E4E | ERA | BM | WK S - Shini Piastics Techrologles, Inc. | 444 |




	stm-907w_o-all
	stm-907w_o-a-all
	stm-907w_o-b-all

